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12 GA. HOT ROLLED STEEL

0.015 (0.381)

2/13/07LB
48809

BELDING, MICHIGAN
REVISION RECORD

MATERIAL

LET.

NOTES:

DATE BY CHD.

+
-.XXX

SCALE

APD. BY DATE CUSTOMER

PART NAME PART NO.

CHK. BY

DR. BY

DATE

DATE

UNLESS SPECIFIED

TOLERANCES .XX +- 0.03 (0.76)ALL DIMENSIONS ARE
INCHES (MILLIMETERS)

UNLESS SPECIFIED

BP6036CS

 33.00
[838.2]

 15.625
[396.9]

 15.625
[396.9]

 57.00
[1447.8]

 27.625
[701.7]

 27.625
[701.7]

 0.88
[22.2]

 0.88
[22.2]

 0.105
[2.7]  0.50

[12.7]

 R0.13
[3.2]

0.563 THRU
8 PLCS

NOTE:

1. PARTS TO BE FREE FROM BURRS & SHARP EDGES.
2. PANELS MUST BE FLAT.
3. PANEL TO BE PAINTED WHITE ENAMEL.


